Rezultati:

8. KOLO

8. kolovoz

Poredak

O N UAEWN

Poredak

el N

Poredak

Poredak
1.

MUSKARCI

Ime i Prezime
Igor Begovic
Kristian Pintar
Jakov Jaksi¢
Josip Jaksi¢
Antonio Nemet
Nikola Matejci¢
Ulrich Kntppel
Ivica Kinder

ZENE

Ime i Prezime

Aldina Begovic

Karola Knippel
Ljiljana Cukovi¢ Kinder
Martina Abramovic

DJECACI

Ime i Prezime
Emanuel Pintar

DJEVOICICE

Ime i Prezime
Ilva Nemet

MARTIN BREG TRK
LJETNA KROS LIGA 2020

GRADANSTVO

Tim/Obitelj/Klub
Obitelj Begovic

Obitelj Jaksic¢
Obitelj Jaksi¢
Obitelj Nemet

AK Martin Dugo Selo

Tim/Obitelj/Klub
Obitelj Begovic
AK Martin Dugo Selo

Obitelj Abramovi¢

DJECA 300 m / godiste 2011. i mladi

Tim/Obitelj/Klub

Tim/Obitelj/Klub
Obitelj Nemet

Vrijeme
22:48
23:14
28:33
28:41
29:50
34:21
36:17
38:25

Vrijeme
37:02
38:02
39:35
42:42

Vrijeme
01:33

Vrijeme
02:18

PB
22:48
23:07
28:33
26:56
29:50
33:31
34:47
38:25

PB
37:02
37:36
38:57
41:29

PB
01:16

PB
01:52

1/1

Bodovi
100
98,13
79,86
79,49
76,42
66,38
62,84
59,35

Bodovi
100
97,37
93,56
86,73

Bodovi
100

Bodovi
100



	8.kolo

